
TeleWell 1GB Fiber SFP media Converter

1GB Fiber Ethernet Media Converter

Technical specifications

1GB Fiber  to 1GB Ethernet converter

Fiber  module Gbic

Suitaple for  1GB Fiber module  Tx1330nm/Rx1550
and many others

TeleWell 1GB fiber  module in stock for SFP 1.25G Tx1330nm/Rx1550 20 Km

Single mode transmission distance  20/40/60/80/120 km 

Multi-mode connections transmission distance : 2KM

 

Ethernet standard

IEEE 802.3 ,  IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3zx


